

2024 NJQHA /NJQHYA Membership

Release, Assumption of Risk, Waiver, and Indemnification Form with Directory Ad, Sponsorship, and Interest Identification

NJQHA MISSION STATEMENT

The name of this organization shall be New Jersey Quarter Horse Association, Inc. Its objective shall be to educate New Jersey Quarter Horse owners and to protect and maintain the integrity of the American Quarter Horse breed. To increase the number of NJ Quarter Horse Breeders and Owners registered by AQHA and to advance New Jersey to a leading Quarter Horse State. All proceeding of this association shall be in harmony with the policies and activities of AQHA.

BENEFITS OF NJQHA/NJQHYA

Free classifieds on NJQHA Facebook page • Discounts to certain vendors • Potential for Year-end awards, AAQHC NYATT team, and Youth World Show representative honors with other completed requirements

MEMBERSHIP AND DUES

Membership shall commence as of January 1 (for applications received on or before January 1) and be effective through December 31. After January 1, membership will commence as of the date postmarked on the envelope. Membership received after September 30 shall be considered the next year's membership

RELEASE, ASSUMPTION OF RISK, WAIVER, AND INDEMNIFICATION FORM

Rider, Agent or Representative of each herein designated as the Exhibitor / participant / NJQHA Member / NJQHYA Member agrees to hold New Jersey Quarter Horse Association and / or the New Jersey Quarter Horse Youth Association and all of its officer, directors, employees and agents completely harmless and not liable and release them from all liability whatsoever and agrees not to sue them on account of or in connection with any claims, causes of action, damages, costs or expenses arising out of the Exhibitor's use or presence upon the property being utilized and its facilities, including without limitation, those based on death, bodily injury, property damage, including consequential damages. The Exhibitor aggress to waive the protection offered by any statute or law in any jurisdiction whose purpose, substance and / or effect is to provide that a general release shall not extend to claims, material or otherwise, which the person giving the release does not know or suspect to exist at the time of executing the release. The exhibitor / participant/ NJQHA Member/ NJQHYA Member agrees to indemnify and defend New Jersey Quarter Horse Association / New Jersey Quarter Horse Youth Association and the land owner against and hold it harmless from any and all claims, causes of action, damages against and hold it harmless from any and all claims, causes of action, damages, judgments, costs or expenses, including attorney's fees which in any way arise from the Exhibitor's / participant's/ NJQHA Member/ NJQHYA Member use of or presence upon the property being utilized for this event "WARNING UNDER NEW JERSEY LAW, AN EQUESTRIAN AREA OPERATOR IS NOT LIABLE FOR AN INJURY TO OR THE DEATH OF A PARTICIPANT IN EQUINE ANIMAL ACTIVIES RESULTING FROM THE INHERENT RISKS OF EQUINE ANIMAL ACTIVITES, PURSUANT TO P.L. 1997, c 287 (c.5:15-1 et seq.).

Member Name (Print):	
Signature:	Date:
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:

^{**}Required if the rider, driver, handler, or participant is a minor

MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION AND DUES (Please Print Clearly)

Additional information about the NJQHA and NJQHYA including the current Bylaws and 2024 High Score Year-End Rules can be found at *NJQHA.com*. As a reminder, both the exhibitor and owner of a nominated horse must be a NJQHA and AQHA member in good standing for points to count towards NJQHA year-end awards.

Name:				
Street:				
City:	State:	Zip:		
Home Phone:	Mobile Pho	Mobile Phone:		
OOB:	AQHA No.:			
Email:				
NJQHA and NJQHYA 2024-2025 Dir	ectory Ad Pricing			
Business Card \$25 Half Page	ge \$75 Full Page \$1	25 Center Page E	Each \$150	
* Please send a finished ad in PDF	form to willieurs@aol.com			
Item		Amount	Total	
Adult Membership (General, Owne	r, Open, Amateur)	\$35		
Ad Fee (Due with horse nomination) - Owner, Open		(minimum of \$25)		
Sponsorship (Due with horse nomination) - Amateur		(minimum of \$50)		
Youth Membership (General, Youth)		\$35		
Ad Fee (Due by May 2024 Show) - Youth		(minimum of \$150)		
PROMO:		DISCOUNT		
		TOTAL		
Tell us what you are interest	ied in:			
Show T	rail Riding Youth	Activities Br	eeding/Foaling	
Education C	Other Horse Related Activities	(i.e., Parades, demos, tea	m penning)	
Please make your check	to the NJQHA. Send your pa	yment with a completed fo	orm to:	
,	Michelle Kuchta			
	74 Main St			

Welcome to the NJQHA!!

Oceanport, NJ 07757

For office use CHECK NO:

DATE RECEIVED: